
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Gian-Andrin COOLEN
KOVZ
Course : HE
Distance : 8670m
Time : 0:53:03 (6'07"/km) [Points : 833]

13/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:44:11 [1000]
2. Simon KREKELS 0:44:32 [992]
3. Roman ZBRANEK 0:45:20 [975]

1. 168 00:01:04 170m 6'16"/km
2. 182 00:01:00 00:02:04 155m 6'27"/km
3. 183 00:03:18 00:05:22 707m 4'40"/km
4. 172 00:02:11 00:07:33 310m 7'03"/km
5. 171 00:01:08 00:08:41 128m 8'51"/km
6. 170 00:01:03 00:09:44 192m 5'28"/km
7. 173 00:01:32 00:11:16 237m 6'28"/km
8. 177 00:03:53 00:15:09 649m 5'59"/km
9. 178 00:01:13 00:16:22 226m 5'23"/km

10. 179 00:02:37 00:18:59 277m 9'27"/km
11. 172 00:02:09 00:21:08 305m 7'03"/km
12. 169 00:01:14 00:22:22 241m 5'07"/km
13. 194 00:00:29 00:22:51 85m 5'41"/km
14. 176 00:03:42 00:26:33 608m 6'05"/km
15. 229 00:02:13 00:28:46 359m 6'10"/km
16. 204 00:00:45 00:29:31 164m 4'34"/km
17. 199 00:02:02 00:31:33 385m 5'17"/km
18. 187 00:04:40 00:36:13 576m 8'06"/km
19. 227 00:01:09 00:37:22 202m 5'42"/km
20. 190 00:00:57 00:38:19 149m 6'23"/km
21. 161 00:06:08 00:44:27 1361m 4'30"/km
22. 207 00:02:30 00:46:57 149m 16'47"/km
23. 210 00:01:12 00:48:09 256m 4'41"/km
24. 213 00:01:08 00:49:17 216m 5'15"/km
25. 226 00:01:26 00:50:43 301m 4'46"/km
26. 220 00:02:01 00:52:44 418m 4'49"/km
27. 999 00:00:19 00:53:03 100m 3'10"/km
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